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1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” i-/['sgsl“;’ ]’\‘3?‘19\13}'2’ E‘geﬁci;'r[raﬂ':?;ﬁmbm ?éﬁ:éﬁtgrzmigg:fonmg Person(s) to Issuer
SADLER ROBERTE JR . X Director 10% Owner
- - X Officer (give title Other (specify
(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) below) below)
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable

(Street) Line)
BUFFALO NY 14203-2399 X Form filed by One Reporting Person

Form filed by More than One Reporting
(City) (State) (ip) Person

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction | 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature of
P Dy | e " D | Tansaeton | isposed O 0) (st 3, 8anas) | Socuties | Fom Dt | et
(Month/Day/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reported (Instr. 4)
Code [V | Amount gg} o | price Ef‘s’;fa;‘a'gg(j))

Common Stock 02/26/2007 S 1,000 D |$122.74 245,346 D

Common Stock 02/26/2007 S 2,000 D |$122.75 243,346 D

Common Stock 02/26/2007 S 1,000 D |$122.79 242,346 D

Common Stock 02/26/2007 S 4,300 D | $122.8 238,046 D

Common Stock 02/26/2007 S 1,200 D |$122.81 236,846 D

Common Stock 02/26/2007 S 100 D |$122.82 236,746 D

Common Stock 02/26/2007 S 500 D |%$122.83 236,246 D

Common Stock 02/26/2007 S 100 D |$122.85 236,146 D

Common Stock 02/26/2007 S 1,023 D |$122.87 235,123 D

Common Stock 02/26/2007 S 1,000 D |$122.96 234,123 D

Common Stock 02/26/2007 S 300 D $123 233,823 D

Common Stock 02/26/2007 S 1,000 D |[$123.11 232,823 D

Common Stock 02/26/2007 S 2,200 D | $1234 230,623 D

Common Stock 02/26/2007 S 1,100 D | $1235 229,523 D

Common Stock 02/26/2007 S 400 D |$123.53 229,123 D

Common Stock 02/26/2007 S 300 D |$123.73 228,823 D

Common Stock 02/26/2007 S 100 D |$123.75 228,723 D

Common Stock 02/26/2007 S 500 D | $123.8 228,223 D

Common Stock 02/26/2007 S 100 D |[$123.81 228,123 D

Common Stock 02/26/2007 S 800 D |$123.82 227,323 D

Common Stock 02/26/2007 S 700 D |$123.83 226,623 D

Common Stock 02/26/2007 S 300 D |$123.89 226,323 D

Common Stock 11,500 I ?§§tnote(1)
Common Stock 81,000 I E;Q?RAT
Common Stock 19,444 I ‘P}?jng)

Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001245786
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000036270

1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction - E. g | L,ﬂ adl 9 Number of 10. 11. Nature of
Derivative | Conversion | Date ] %%?:m @?rlﬁl%§a§t% ﬂlﬁ;"&@ﬁb Eﬁ?zytbmasw d-l’t B@\?efICIa" Derivai |ve derivative Ownership | Indirect
Security | or Exercise | (Month/Day/Year) | if any m(lsﬂﬂ ,BARERN ISVaRitns:HoNve | wmurltleS) Security | Securities Form: Beneficial
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Derivative Acquired Derivative Security Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
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and 5)
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or
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Code | V. (A) (D) E; i | Date Title Shares
Phantom Supplemental
Common @) @ @) Common @) 1,596 I 401(k)
Stock Stock Plan®
Units an

Explanation of Responses:

1. The indicated shares are held by the Sadler Family Foundation, a charitable trust in which the reporting person has no pecuniary interest. The reporting person is a trustee of the Sadler Family Foundation and
holds voting and dispositive power over the shares held by it.

2. The indicated shares are held by a Grantor Retained Annuity Trust ("GRAT #2") of which the reporting person is the trustee and his descendants are beneficiaries. The reporting person continues to report the
beneficial ownership of all of the M&T Bank Corporation common stock held by the GRAT #2 but disclaims beneficial ownership except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein.

3. The information reported is as of February 23, 2007.

4. The reported phantom common stock units are held by the reporting person in an excess benefit plan account maintained by M&T Bank Corporation and represent a like number of shares of M&T Bank
Corporation common stock. The phantom common stock units may only be settled in cash upon a distribution in accordance with the terms of the plan. The reported phantom common stock units also include
units acquired through the dividend reinvestment feature of the plan.

Remarks:
By: Brian R. Yoshida, Esq. 02/28/2007
(Attorney-In-Fact) -
** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

** |ntentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.



